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Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy 
Warszawa, 28- - 29-11-2014

Konkurencja 30 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 12 - 15 lat
2014-11-29 - 11:41 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. WORONKO, Krzysztof 02 MKS Medyk Giżycko 5:37.36 377
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 2:00.93 42.56 250m: 3:32.75 50.21 350m: 5:01.39 37.76

100m: 1:18.37 42.38 200m: 2:42.54 41.61 300m: 4:23.63 50.88 400m: 5:37.36 35.97

2. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka 5:37.58 376
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 2:03.97 46.06 250m: 3:37.89 49.34 350m: 5:04.04 36.31

100m: 1:17.91 41.85 200m: 2:48.55 44.58 300m: 4:27.73 49.84 400m: 5:37.58 33.54

3. RAJCA, Wiktor 02 UKS190 Łódź 5:38.79 372
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:59.65 45.23 250m: 3:30.48 47.80 350m: 4:59.81 40.09

100m: 1:14.42 40.39 200m: 2:42.68 43.03 300m: 4:19.72 49.24 400m: 5:38.79 38.98

4. BURCZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 IUKS Muszelka 5:49.48 339
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:58.75 44.05 250m: 3:35.86 54.19 350m: 5:10.53 39.54

100m: 1:14.70 39.76 200m: 2:41.67 42.92 300m: 4:30.99 55.13 400m: 5:49.48 38.95

5. SZABLAK, Cypis 02 Legia warszawa 5:57.27 317
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:10.02 43.86 250m: 3:46.19 53.02 350m: 5:17.72 39.49

100m: 1:26.16 46.24 200m: 2:53.17 43.15 300m: 4:38.23 52.04 400m: 5:57.27 39.55

6. MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon 02 UKS VIctoria Józefów 6:02.66 303
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:16.20 45.68 250m: 3:52.09 50.04 350m: 5:24.60 41.21

100m: 1:30.52 49.67 200m: 3:02.05 45.85 300m: 4:43.39 51.30 400m: 6:02.66 38.06

7. BUCHOLC, Jakub 02 IUKS Muszelka 6:15.05 274
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:15.94 49.20 250m: 3:57.54 54.13 350m: 5:34.38 42.16

100m: 1:26.74 46.71 200m: 3:03.41 47.47 300m: 4:52.22 54.68 400m: 6:15.05 40.67

8. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 IUKS Muszelka 6:16.89 270
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:20.95 48.72 250m: 4:00.49 51.49 350m: 5:35.06 41.60

100m: 1:32.23 49.86 200m: 3:09.00 48.05 300m: 4:53.46 52.97 400m: 6:16.89 41.83

13 lat

1. KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 Buks Warszawa 5:06.21 504
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:47.75 38.70 250m: 3:10.39 45.35 350m: 4:32.33 35.95

100m: 1:09.05 38.17 200m: 2:25.04 37.29 300m: 3:56.38 45.99 400m: 5:06.21 33.88

2. GRZELAK, Kuba 01 Legia warszawa 5:49.89 338
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 2:07.23 47.39 250m: 3:43.80 50.78 350m: 5:13.84 38.03

100m: 1:19.84 43.78 200m: 2:53.02 45.79 300m: 4:35.81 52.01 400m: 5:49.89 36.05

3. KOŁODZIEJSKI, Filip 01 Buks Warszawa 5:50.02 338
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:19.18 48.26 250m: 3:50.26 44.71 350m: 5:13.73 38.19

100m: 1:30.92 51.42 200m: 3:05.55 46.37 300m: 4:35.54 45.28 400m: 5:50.02 36.29

14 lat

1. WIATR, Krzysztof 00 Legia warszawa 5:23.69 427
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:58.33 44.23 250m: 3:24.33 43.65 350m: 4:46.96 39.11

100m: 1:14.10 40.45 200m: 2:40.68 42.35 300m: 4:07.85 43.52 400m: 5:23.69 36.73

2. GONTARCZYK, Kamil 00 Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszków 5:27.82 411
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:55.52 41.90 250m: 3:24.97 48.14 350m: 4:51.83 37.11

100m: 1:13.62 39.63 200m: 2:36.83 41.31 300m: 4:14.72 49.75 400m: 5:27.82 35.99

3. KARPIŃSKI, Dominik 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 5:58.40 314
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 2:10.92 48.60 250m: 3:48.97 51.01 350m: 5:19.88 39.95

100m: 1:22.32 46.12 200m: 2:57.96 47.04 300m: 4:39.93 50.96 400m: 5:58.40 38.52
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Otwarte mistrzostwa Warszawy 
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Konkurencja 30, Chłopców, 400m zmienny

15 lat

1. PECYNA, Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 4:56.80 554
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:45.63 39.31 250m: 3:07.56 41.99 350m: 4:23.76 34.34

100m: 1:06.32 36.15 200m: 2:25.57 39.94 300m: 3:49.42 41.86 400m: 4:56.80 33.04

2. LENARTOWICZ, Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 4:59.64 538
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:44.59 38.41 250m: 3:07.79 44.47 350m: 4:26.71 34.37

100m: 1:06.18 35.28 200m: 2:23.32 38.73 300m: 3:52.34 44.55 400m: 4:59.64 32.93

PK DURAJCZYK, Michał 97 IKS Konstancin 5:03.97 516
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:46.69 40.52 250m: 3:12.68 47.31 350m: 4:31.34 33.27

100m: 1:06.17 35.56 200m: 2:25.37 38.68 300m: 3:58.07 45.39 400m: 5:03.97 32.63
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